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  Kangaroos Mixed        

 No. Name 222 111 333    Points 

1 114 Anna Endo 1000 512 1000    2512 

2 12 Vivienne Sadleir 512 1000 512    2024 

3 88 Liam Sears 328 800 800    1928 

4 1 Emily Melo 800 410 640    1850 

5 36 Sebastian Reinold 640 640 410    1690 

6 7 Daniel Swan 410 328 328    1066 

7 57 Nina Nadaska 262 168 262    692 

8 16 James Yin 210 262 210    682 

9 18 Anna Ellison 168 168 168    504 

          

          

  African Wild Dogs 
Mixed 

       

 No. Name 333 222 500    Points 

1 73 Olivia Guo 1000 1000 1000    3000 

2 67 Jacob Gingerich 640 800 800    2240 

3 130 Samuel Tian 800 512 512    1824 

4 11 Kaleb Stein 410 640 640    1690 

5 52 Johnny Austin 512 328 328    1168 

6 110 William Chen 0 410 410    820 

7 9 Callie Scharf 262 262 262    786 

          

          

  Jackrabbits Mixed        

 No. Name 333 222 500    Points 

1 108 Anthony DeRosa 1000 1000 1000    3000 

2 80 Vonna Shill 410 800 640    1850 

3 42 Andrew Sonn 640 262 800    1702 

4 66 Thomas Allen 800 640 210    1650 

5 97 Martzel Montes 512 410 262    1184 
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5 40 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir 262 512 410    1184 

7 47 Jackson Rubash 210 328 512    1050 

8 99 Aarav Shukla 328 210 328    866 

          

          

  Greyhounds Mixed        

 No. Name 333 222 500    Points 

1 70 Emma Mech 1000 1000 1000    3000 

2 96 Winny Chen 800 262 800    1862 

3 24 Alina Wang 640 512 512    1664 

4 101 Chris Casas 410 800 410    1620 

5 13 Emily Gingerich 328 640 328    1296 

6 83 Conor Greene 262 328 640    1230 

7 94 Angela Guo 210 410 262    882 

8 37 Hannah Kinzer 512 168 168    848 

9 28 Juliet Javorsky 134 210 210    554 

10 20 Roxanne Sadleir 168 134 134    436 

          

          

  Lions Mixed        

 No. Name 500 333 777    Points 

1 145 Heike Levinson 1000 800 640    2440 

2 102 Alexander Casas 328 1000 1000    2328 

3 45 Kevin Li 800 410 512    1722 

4 68 William Wang 512 328 800    1640 

5 98 Seth Reinold 640 512 328    1480 

6 75 Ryan Gomez 410 512 410    1332 

7 15 Nathan Guo 134 262 262    658 

8 86 Aaron Gertsacov 262 210 168    640 

9 53 Sam Ross 168 134 210    512 

10 27 Isaak Stein 210 107 134    451 

11 39 Philip Hasala 86 168 107    361 

12 107 Akhil Raizada 107 86 0    193 
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  Blackbucks Mixed        

 No. Name 500 333 777    Points 

1 109 Wesley Jones 1000 1000 800    2800 

2 92 Andy Endo 262 640 1000    1902 

3 90 Andrew Ellison 800 512 512    1824 

4 22 Elizabeth Rhodehamel 640 410 410    1460 

5 104 Nolan Batton 210 800 328    1338 

6 77 Jerry Mech 328 328 640    1296 

7 21 Henry Kurtz 410 86 210    706 

8 44 Ben Bass 168 210 134    512 

8 56 Andrea Cao 512 0 0    512 

10 79 Mathew Melo 107 262 107    476 

11 60 Stella Bickham-Okoniewski 134 107 168    409 

12 84 Rachel Bass 86 168 86    340 

13 100 Ethan Sonn 55 134 55    244 

14 105 Sophie Crnkovic 69 69 69    207 

          

          

  Blue Wildebeest Mixed        

 No. Name 777 500 1000    Points 

1 58 Leo Drossos Thompson 1000 1000 1000    3000 

2 33 Quinn Derheimer 800 410 800    2010 

3 30 Brandon Liao 512 800 640    1952 

4 76 Ryan Olijnyk 640 640 512    1792 

5 82 Brooke Derheimer 328 512 410    1250 

6 29 Noemia Mahmud 410 328 262    1000 

7 95 Nastasja Radulovic 210 262 328    800 

8 50 Alex Cao 262 0 0    262 

          

          

  Pronghorn Mixed        
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 No. Name 1000 500 1500    Points 

1 5 Richard Xiong 1000 800 800    2600 

2 89 Andrew Yan 328 1000 1000    2328 

3 38 Claire Kudlata 800 640 640    2080 

4 112 Kevin Niu 512 512 512    1536 

5 48 Brianne Molenda 640 410 410    1460 

6 61 Natasa Gakovic 410 328 328    1066 

7 103 Nathaniel Moore 262 210 262    734 

8 31 Melina Becker 210 262 210    682 

          

          

  Cheetas Mixed        

 No. Name 1000 500 1500    Points 

1 69 Jordan Stolz 1000 410 1000    2410 

2 46 Mikey Burdekin 640 800 512    1952 

3 81 Carl Tatelli 800 328 800    1928 

4 113 Yuanhang Ma 512 1000 328    1840 

5 106 John Schnor 328 640 640    1608 

6 64 Catherine Vandergriff 262 512 410    1184 

7 25 Jersey Chytla 410 328 262    1000 

8 59 Eddie Kim 210 262 210    682 

9 85 Marcus Merrill 0  0    0 

          

          

  Springbok Mixed        

 No. Name 1000 500 777 500 1500  Points 

1 10 Gary Martin 500 500 500 400 1000  2900 

2 91 Tim Moore 400 400 320 320 800  2240 

3 8 April Chernoby 320 320 400 500 640  2180 

4 43 Brittany Bettendorf 256 256 256 256 512  1536 

          

          

  Garden Snails Mixed        
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 No. Name 777 500 777 500 1000  Points 

1 14 Emilie Malloy 500 500 400 500 1000  2900 

2 2 Gretchen Hower 320 320 500 400 800  2340 

3 63 Ellen Jorstad-Stein 400 400     800 

4 78 Ruth Woroch 256 256     512 

          

          

  Giant Tortoises Mixed        

 No. Name 777 500 777 500 1000  Points 

1 93 Thomas Brown 500 500 500 500 1000  3000 

2 111 Paul Pudaite 400 320 400 320 800  2240 

3 71 Trent Armstrong 320 400 256 400 640  2016 

4 23 Florin Niculae 256 256 320 256 512  1600 
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  Event 1 - Kangaroos X 222 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

1 
12 
16 
18 

Emily Melo 
Vivienne Sadleir 
James Yin 
Anna Ellison 

40.310 
42.120 
1:16.920 
2:10.580 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

114 
36 
7 
57 
88 

Anna Endo 
Sebastian Reinold 
Daniel Swan 
Nina Nadaska 
Liam Sears 

36.780 
43.400 
43.580 
45.310 
48.700 

Q 
Q 
Q 
 
 

     

  Event 2 - African Wild Dogs X 333 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 2   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 

67 
52 
9 

Jacob Gingerich 
Johnny Austin 
Callie Scharf 

54.280 
1:13.870 
1:25.290 

Q 
Q 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

73 
130 
110 
11 

Olivia Guo 
Samuel Tian 
William Chen 
Kaleb Stein 

50.710 
52.500 
58.100 
1:01.290 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

  Event 3 - Jackrabbits X 333 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 2   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

97 
42 
80 
99 

Martzel Montes 
Andrew Sonn 
Vonna Shill 
Aarav Shukla 

49.340 
53.240 
53.640 
58.950 

Q 
Q 
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 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

108 
66 
47 
40 

Anthony DeRosa 
Thomas Allen 
Jackson Rubash 
Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir 

47.860 
48.500 
53.230 
1:03.170 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

  Event 4 - Greyhounds X 333 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
PEN 

101 
96 
28 
94 
83 

Chris Casas 
Winny Chen 
Juliet Javorsky 
Angela Guo 
Conor Greene 

47.188 
53.290 
54.230 
57.900 

Q 
Q 
 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

70 
24 
37 
13 
20 

Emma Mech 
Alina Wang 
Hannah Kinzer 
Emily Gingerich 
Roxanne Sadleir 

43.150 
50.540 
51.270 
51.350 
1:06.000 

Q 
Q 
Q 
 
 

     

  Event 5 - Lions X 500 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 1 and 1 fastest 2nds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

145 
86 
27 
53 

Heike Levinson 
Aaron Gertsacov 
Isaak Stein 
Sam Ross 

1:05.660 
1:11.110 
1:12.610 
1:13.200 

Q 
 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

98 
68 
102 
39 

Seth Reinold 
William Wang 
Alexander Casas 
Philip Hasala 

1:06.660 
1:07.110 
1:07.300 
1:12.820 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 

45 
75 
107 

Kevin Li 
Ryan Gomez 
Akhil Raizada 

1:06.700 
1:10.800 
1:17.090 

Q 
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PEN 15 Nathan Guo   

     

  Event 6 - Blackbucks X 500 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 1 and 2 fastest 2nds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

90 
21 
77 
92 
84 

Andrew Ellison 
Henry Kurtz 
Jerry Mech 
Andy Endo 
Rachel Bass 

59.220 
59.400 
1:01.260 
1:06.610 
1:07.700 

Q 
Q 
 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

22 
109 
104 
44 
105 

Elizabeth Rhodehamel 
Wesley Jones 
Nolan Batton 
Ben Bass 
Sophie Crnkovic 

59.110 
59.940 
1:00.420 
1:01.700 
1:10.140 

Q 
Q 
 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

56 
60 
79 
100 

Andrea Cao 
Stella Bickham-Okoniewski 
Mathew Melo 
Ethan Sonn 

58.320 
1:05.880 
1:06.790 
1:12.070 

Q 
 
 
 

     

  Event 7 - Blue Wildebeest X 777 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

33 
76 
30 
82 

Quinn Derheimer 
Ryan Olijnyk 
Brandon Liao 
Brooke Derheimer 

1:29.160 
1:29.660 
1:29.830 
1:29.880 

Q 
Q 
Q 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
PEN 

58 
29 
95 
50 

Leo Drossos Thompson 
Noemia Mahmud 
Nastasja Radulovic 
Alex Cao 

1:26.310 
1:33.450 
1:43.640 
- 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

  Event 8 - Pronghorn X 1000 meters Semifinals   
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  Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

5 
38 
48 
31 

Richard Xiong 
Claire Kudlata 
Brianne Molenda 
Melina Becker 

1:49.970 
1:50.750 
1:52.980 
1:60.070 

Q 
Q 
Q 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

112 
61 
103 
89 

Kevin Niu 
Natasa Gakovic 
Nathaniel Moore 
Andrew Yan 

1:54.060 
1:54.320 
1:56.890 
2:10.420 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

  Event 9 - Cheetas X 1000 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

113 
25 
46 
59 
64 

Yuanhang Ma 
Jersey Chytla 
Mikey Burdekin 
Eddie Kim 
Catherine Vandergriff 

1:40.180 
1:42.200 
1:44.510 
1:57.510 
2:25.610 

Q 
Q 
Q 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
DNS 

69 
81 
106 
85 

Jordan Stolz 
Carl Tatelli 
John Schnor 
Marcus Merrill 

1:47.710 
1:51.050 
1:52.690 
- 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

  Event 10 - Springbok X 1000 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

10 
91 
8 
43 

Gary Martin 
Tim Moore 
April Chernoby 
Brittany Bettendorf 

2:02.760 
2:03.660 
2:05.980 
2:23.820 

500 
400 
320 
256 

     

  Event 11 - Garden Snails X 777 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 
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1 
2 
3 
4 

14 
63 
2 
78 

Emilie Malloy 
Ellen Jorstad-Stein 
Gretchen Hower 
Ruth Woroch 

2:07.370 
2:14.470 
2:18.250 
2:26.570 

500 
400 
320 
256 

     

  Event 12 - Giant Tortoises X 777 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

93 
111 
71 
23 

Thomas Brown 
Paul Pudaite 
Trent Armstrong 
Florin Niculae 

1:34.660 
1:54.660 
1:55.540 
1:55.760 

500 
400 
320 
256 

     

  Event 13 - Kangaroos X 222 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

114 
1 
36 
12 
7 

Anna Endo 
Emily Melo 
Sebastian Reinold 
Vivienne Sadleir 
Daniel Swan 

36.760 
38.960 
40.320 
40.500 
42.880 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 
8 
9 

88 
57 
16 
18 

Liam Sears 
Nina Nadaska 
James Yin 
Anna Ellison 

42.820 
47.880 
1:07.880 
2:00.260 

328 
262 
210 
168 

     

  Event 14 - African Wild Dogs X 333 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

73 
130 
67 
52 

Olivia Guo 
Samuel Tian 
Jacob Gingerich 
Johnny Austin 

50.360 
50.950 
59.510 
1:15.850 

1000 
800 
640 
512 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

5 
6 
7 

11 
10 
9 

Kaleb Stein 
Gary Martin 
Callie Scharf 

56.500 
56.600 
1:14.420 

410 
328 
262 

     

  Event 15 - Jackrabbits X 333 meters Finals   
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 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

108 
66 
42 
97 

Anthony DeRosa 
Thomas Allen 
Andrew Sonn 
Martzel Montes 

46.680 
46.970 
51.610 
53.040 

1000 
800 
640 
512 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

5 
6 
7 
PEN 

80 
99 
40 
47 

Vonna Shill 
Aarav Shukla 
Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir 
Jackson Rubash 

48.390 
56.200 
1:04.140 
- 

410 
328 
262 
210 

     

  Event 16 - Greyhounds X 333 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
PEN 

70 
96 
24 
37 
101 

Emma Mech 
Winny Chen 
Alina Wang 
Hannah Kinzer 
Chris Casas 

42.490 
45.410 
56.900 
59.800 
- 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

13 
83 
94 
20 
28 

Emily Gingerich 
Conor Greene 
Angela Guo 
Roxanne Sadleir 
Juliet Javorsky 

47.960 
48.110 
50.730 
57.890 
58.130 

328 
262 
210 
168 
134 

     

  Event 17 - Lions X 500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
PEN 

145 
45 
98 
68 

Heike Levinson 
Kevin Li 
Seth Reinold 
William Wang 

1:05.720 
1:07.380 
1:19.140 
- 

1000 
800 
640 
512 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

5 
6 
7 
8 

75 
102 
86 
27 

Ryan Gomez 
Alexander Casas 
Aaron Gertsacov 
Isaak Stein 

1:05.300 
1:05.680 
1:12.580 
1:14.290 

410 
328 
262 
210 
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 No. Final C Time Points 

9 
10 
11 
PEN 

53 
15 
107 
39 

Sam Ross 
Nathan Guo 
Akhil Raizada 
Philip Hasala 

1:14.300 
1:22.480 
1:26.170 
- 

168 
134 
107 
86 

     

  Event 18 - Blackbucks X 500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

109 
90 
22 
56 
21 

Wesley Jones 
Andrew Ellison 
Elizabeth Rhodehamel 
Andrea Cao 
Henry Kurtz 

59.880 
1:00.410 
1:07.280 
1:07.320 
1:13.920 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

77 
92 
104 
44 
60 

Jerry Mech 
Andy Endo 
Nolan Batton 
Ben Bass 
Stella Bickham-Okoniewski 

1:00.410 
1:00.760 
1:00.980 
1:01.950 
1:02.080 

328 
262 
210 
168 
134 

     

 No. Final C Time Points 

11 
12 
13 
14 

79 
84 
105 
100 

Mathew Melo 
Rachel Bass 
Sophie Crnkovic 
Ethan Sonn 

1:02.250 
1:08.150 
1:08.550 
1:24.700 

107 
86 
69 
55 

     

  Event 19 - Blue Wildebeest X 777 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

58 
33 
76 
30 
29 

Leo Drossos Thompson 
Quinn Derheimer 
Ryan Olijnyk 
Brandon Liao 
Noemia Mahmud 

1:24.700 
1:27.210 
1:27.610 
1:28.790 
1:34.860 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 
8 

82 
50 
95 

Brooke Derheimer 
Alex Cao 
Nastasja Radulovic 

1:29.820 
1:30.950 
1:48.140 

328 
262 
210 
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  Event 20 - Pronghorn X 1000 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

5 
38 
48 
112 
61 

Richard Xiong 
Claire Kudlata 
Brianne Molenda 
Kevin Niu 
Natasa Gakovic 

1:57.360 
1:57.630 
1:58.400 
1:58.450 
1:59.340 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 
8 

89 
103 
31 

Andrew Yan 
Nathaniel Moore 
Melina Becker 

1:44.940 
1:56.590 
1:59.230 

328 
262 
210 

     

  Event 21 - Cheetas X 1000 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

69 
81 
46 
113 
25 

Jordan Stolz 
Carl Tatelli 
Mikey Burdekin 
Yuanhang Ma 
Jersey Chytla 

1:45.990 
1:47.110 
1:47.300 
1:47.420 
1:52.860 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 
8 

106 
64 
59 

John Schnor 
Catherine Vandergriff 
Eddie Kim 

1:42.360 
1:50.050 
1:56.480 

328 
262 
210 

     

  Event 22 - Springbok X 500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

10 
91 
8 
43 

Gary Martin 
Tim Moore 
April Chernoby 
Brittany Bettendorf 

1:01.070 
1:01.440 
1:01.670 
1:07.260 

500 
400 
320 
256 

     

  Event 23 - Garden Snails X 500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 
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1 
2 
3 
4 

14 
63 
2 
78 

Emilie Malloy 
Ellen Jorstad-Stein 
Gretchen Hower 
Ruth Woroch 

1:15.830 
1:19.860 
1:23.170 
1:30.920 

500 
400 
320 
256 

     

  Event 24 - Giant Tortoises X 500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

93 
71 
111 
23 

Thomas Brown 
Trent Armstrong 
Paul Pudaite 
Florin Niculae 

56.300 
1:10.390 
1:24.500 
1:29.260 

500 
400 
320 
256 

     

  Event 25 - Kangaroos X 111 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

114 
12 
7 
16 
18 

Anna Endo 
Vivienne Sadleir 
Daniel Swan 
James Yin 
Anna Ellison 

19.510 
21.370 
23.860 
31.320 
1:05.760 

Q 
Q 
 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

88 
36 
1 
57 

Liam Sears 
Sebastian Reinold 
Emily Melo 
Nina Nadaska 

20.590 
20.790 
22.290 
31.200 

Q 
Q 
Q 
 

     

  Event 26 - African Wild Dogs X 222 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 2   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

130 
67 
110 
9 

Samuel Tian 
Jacob Gingerich 
William Chen 
Callie Scharf 

34.560 
34.980 
38.560 
42.880 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 

73 
11 
52 

Olivia Guo 
Kaleb Stein 
Johnny Austin 

33.880 
41.630 
44.450 

Q 
Q 
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  Event 27 - Jackrabbits X 222 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 2   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

108 
80 
97 
47 

Anthony DeRosa 
Vonna Shill 
Martzel Montes 
Jackson Rubash 

32.220 
32.970 
34.260 
35.420 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

66 
40 
99 
42 

Thomas Allen 
Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir 
Aarav Shukla 
Andrew Sonn 

34.880 
36.150 
38.720 
39.010 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

  Event 28 - Greyhounds X 222 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

70 
101 
94 
37 
20 

Emma Mech 
Chris Casas 
Angela Guo 
Hannah Kinzer 
Roxanne Sadleir 

29.300 
31.700 
33.800 
35.350 
44.230 

Q 
Q 
Q 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

13 
24 
83 
96 
28 

Emily Gingerich 
Alina Wang 
Conor Greene 
Winny Chen 
Juliet Javorsky 

34.080 
34.550 
36.060 
36.200 
36.250 

Q 
Q 
 
 
 

     

  Event 29 - Lions X 333 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 1 and 1 fastest 2nds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

102 
145 
86 
39 

Alexander Casas 
Heike Levinson 
Aaron Gertsacov 
Philip Hasala 

43.460 
43.670 
46.950 
49.420 

Q 
Q 
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 No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
PEN 

75 
45 
107 
27 

Ryan Gomez 
Kevin Li 
Akhil Raizada 
Isaak Stein 

43.520 
44.090 
48.700 
- 

Q 
 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

98 
68 
15 
53 

Seth Reinold 
William Wang 
Nathan Guo 
Sam Ross 

44.720 
45.180 
47.890 
50.760 

Q 
 
 
 

     

  Event 30 - Blackbucks X 333 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 1 and 2 fastest 2nds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

22 
77 
44 
60 

Elizabeth Rhodehamel 
Jerry Mech 
Ben Bass 
Stella Bickham-Okoniewski 

39.600 
40.340 
41.910 
- 

Q 
 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

109 
92 
84 
105 

Wesley Jones 
Andy Endo 
Rachel Bass 
Sophie Crnkovic 

38.910 
40.000 
44.800 
45.170 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
PEN 

104 
90 
79 
100 
21 

Nolan Batton 
Andrew Ellison 
Mathew Melo 
Ethan Sonn 
Henry Kurtz 

39.580 
39.650 
40.420 
40.610 
- 

Q 
Q 
 
 
 

     

  Event 31 - Blue Wildebeest X 500 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 2   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 

82 
76 
33 

Brooke Derheimer 
Ryan Olijnyk 
Quinn Derheimer 

56.460 
56.680 
57.980 

Q 
Q 
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PEN 50 Alex Cao -  

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

58 
30 
95 
29 

Leo Drossos Thompson 
Brandon Liao 
Nastasja Radulovic 
Noemia Mahmud 

54.360 
56.040 
57.100 
58.950 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

  Event 32 - Pronghorn X 500 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 2   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

89 
38 
48 
103 

Andrew Yan 
Claire Kudlata 
Brianne Molenda 
Nathaniel Moore 

51.220 
51.930 
53.280 
55.950 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

5 
112 
61 
31 

Richard Xiong 
Kevin Niu 
Natasa Gakovic 
Melina Becker 

51.760 
53.500 
55.510 
56.900 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

  Event 33 - Cheetas X 500 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 2   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
ADV 
PEN 

106 
64 
46 
81 

John Schnor 
Catherine Vandergriff 
Mikey Burdekin 
Carl Tatelli 

49.680 
52.880 
1:05.130 
- 

Q 
Q 
Q 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

69 
113 
59 
25 

Jordan Stolz 
Yuanhang Ma 
Eddie Kim 
Jersey Chytla 

46.280 
46.470 
56.200 
1:12.360 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

  Event 34 - Springbok X 777 meters Finals   
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 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

93 
10 
8 
91 
43 

Thomas Brown 
Gary Martin 
April Chernoby 
Tim Moore 
Brittany Bettendorf 

1:29.690 
1:30.350 
1:34.480 
1:35.300 
1:51.160 

500 
500 
400 
320 
256 

     

  Event 35 - Garden Snails X 777 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 

2 
14 

Gretchen Hower 
Emilie Malloy 

2:11.390 
2:36.650 

500 
400 

     

  Event 36 - Giant Tortoises X 777 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 

111 
23 
71 

Paul Pudaite 
Florin Niculae 
Trent Armstrong 

1:52.110 
1:55.240 
2:02.630 

400 
320 
256 

     

  Event 37 - Kangaroos X 111 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

12 
88 
36 
114 
1 

Vivienne Sadleir 
Liam Sears 
Sebastian Reinold 
Anna Endo 
Emily Melo 

21.680 
21.820 
22.670 
22.900 
27.130 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 
DNS 
DNS 

7 
16 
18 
57 

Daniel Swan 
James Yin 
Anna Ellison 
Nina Nadaska 

26.410 
34.300 
- 
- 

328 
262 
168 
168 

     

  Event 38 - African Wild Dogs X 222 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 

73 
67 
11 

Olivia Guo 
Jacob Gingerich 
Kaleb Stein 

33.580 
34.600 
38.750 

1000 
800 
640 
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4 130 Samuel Tian 43.160 512 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

5 
6 
DNS 

110 
52 
9 

William Chen 
Johnny Austin 
Callie Scharf 

38.660 
49.540 
- 

410 
328 
262 

     

  Event 39 - Jackrabbits X 222 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

108 
80 
66 
40 

Anthony DeRosa 
Vonna Shill 
Thomas Allen 
Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir 

32.480 
32.900 
34.080 
45.290 

1000 
800 
640 
512 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

5 
6 
7 
8 

97 
47 
42 
99 

Martzel Montes 
Jackson Rubash 
Andrew Sonn 
Aarav Shukla 

34.060 
35.440 
36.330 
38.010 

410 
328 
262 
210 

     

  Event 40 - Greyhounds X 222 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

70 
101 
13 
24 
94 

Emma Mech 
Chris Casas 
Emily Gingerich 
Alina Wang 
Angela Guo 

29.110 
32.360 
33.170 
34.700 
39.410 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

83 
96 
28 
37 
20 

Conor Greene 
Winny Chen 
Juliet Javorsky 
Hannah Kinzer 
Roxanne Sadleir 

33.060 
34.010 
36.350 
36.920 
38.050 

328 
262 
210 
168 
134 

     

  Event 41 - Lions X 333 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 102 Alexander Casas 43.200 1000 
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2 
PEN 
PEN 

145 
75 
98 

Heike Levinson 
Ryan Gomez 
Seth Reinold 

47.110 
- 
- 

800 
512 
512 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

5 
6 
7 
8 

45 
68 
15 
86 

Kevin Li 
William Wang 
Nathan Guo 
Aaron Gertsacov 

43.580 
44.640 
46.010 
46.100 

410 
328 
262 
210 

     

 No. Final C Time Points 

9 
10 
11 
12 

39 
53 
27 
107 

Philip Hasala 
Sam Ross 
Isaak Stein 
Akhil Raizada 

49.890 
50.540 
51.100 
53.170 

168 
134 
107 
86 

     

  Event 42 - Blackbucks X 333 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

109 
104 
92 
90 
22 

Wesley Jones 
Nolan Batton 
Andy Endo 
Andrew Ellison 
Elizabeth Rhodehamel 

39.500 
39.670 
39.820 
39.950 
40.430 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

77 
79 
44 
84 
100 

Jerry Mech 
Mathew Melo 
Ben Bass 
Rachel Bass 
Ethan Sonn 

40.020 
40.580 
43.920 
45.700 
54.920 

328 
262 
210 
168 
134 

     

 No. Final C Time Points 

11 
12 
13 
DNS 

60 
21 
105 
56 

Stella Bickham-Okoniewski 
Henry Kurtz 
Sophie Crnkovic 
Andrea Cao 

40.220 
40.380 
46.610 
- 

107 
86 
69 
0 

     

  Event 43 - Blue Wildebeest X 500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 58 Leo Drossos Thompson 53.660 1000 
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2 
3 
4 

30 
76 
82 

Brandon Liao 
Ryan Olijnyk 
Brooke Derheimer 

54.790 
55.060 
55.170 

800 
640 
512 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

5 
6 
7 

33 
29 
95 

Quinn Derheimer 
Noemia Mahmud 
Nastasja Radulovic 

57.960 
58.500 
1:03.600 

410 
328 
262 

     

  Event 44 - Pronghorn X 500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

89 
5 
38 
112 

Andrew Yan 
Richard Xiong 
Claire Kudlata 
Kevin Niu 

50.560 
50.640 
52.360 
53.200 

1000 
800 
640 
512 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

5 
6 
7 
8 

48 
61 
31 
103 

Brianne Molenda 
Natasa Gakovic 
Melina Becker 
Nathaniel Moore 

53.910 
54.090 
56.010 
56.110 

410 
328 
262 
210 

     

  Event 45 - Cheetas X 500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
PEN 

113 
46 
106 
64 
69 

Yuanhang Ma 
Mikey Burdekin 
John Schnor 
Catherine Vandergriff 
Jordan Stolz 

47.880 
47.920 
49.570 
52.420 
- 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 

25 
59 

Jersey Chytla 
Eddie Kim 

50.280 
56.180 

328 
262 

     

  Event 46 - Springbok X 500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 

93 
8 

Thomas Brown 
April Chernoby 

55.200 
59.860 

500 
500 
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3 
4 
5 

10 
91 
43 

Gary Martin 
Tim Moore 
Brittany Bettendorf 

1:00.120 
1:01.010 
1:09.070 

400 
320 
256 

     

  Event 47 - Garden Snails X 500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 

14 
2 

Emilie Malloy 
Gretchen Hower 

1:20.480 
1:23.070 

500 
400 

     

  Event 48 - Giant Tortoises X 500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 

71 
111 
23 

Trent Armstrong 
Paul Pudaite 
Florin Niculae 

1:09.980 
1:10.080 
1:13.100 

400 
320 
256 

     

  Event 49 - African Wild Dogs X 500 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 2   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

67 
130 
110 
9 

Jacob Gingerich 
Samuel Tian 
William Chen 
Callie Scharf 

1:20.230 
1:24.380 
1:25.160 
1:45.870 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 

73 
11 
52 

Olivia Guo 
Kaleb Stein 
Johnny Austin 

1:19.910 
1:30.560 
1:59.830 

Q 
Q 
 

     

  Event 50 - Jackrabbits X 500 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 2   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

66 
80 
99 
40 

Thomas Allen 
Vonna Shill 
Aarav Shukla 
Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir 

1:13.170 
1:17.260 
1:25.800 
1:29.040 

Q 
Q 
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 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

97 
108 
42 
47 

Martzel Montes 
Anthony DeRosa 
Andrew Sonn 
Jackson Rubash 

1:10.860 
1:11.020 
1:17.230 
1:23.140 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

  Event 51 - Greyhounds X 500 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

101 
24 
37 
94 
20 

Chris Casas 
Alina Wang 
Hannah Kinzer 
Angela Guo 
Roxanne Sadleir 

1:12.760 
1:13.010 
1:18.850 
1:22.610 
1:28.710 

Q 
Q 
 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

70 
96 
83 
13 
28 

Emma Mech 
Winny Chen 
Conor Greene 
Emily Gingerich 
Juliet Javorsky 

1:03.710 
1:07.220 
1:11.040 
1:13.260 
1:19.910 

Q 
Q 
Q 
 
 

     

  Event 54 - Blue Wildebeest X 1000 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

58 
33 
30 
76 
82 

Leo Drossos Thompson 
Quinn Derheimer 
Brandon Liao 
Ryan Olijnyk 
Brooke Derheimer 

1:51.520 
1:55.140 
1:55.380 
1:55.510 
1:56.980 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 
DNS 

95 
29 
50 

Nastasja Radulovic 
Noemia Mahmud 
Alex Cao 

1:57.830 
2:07.120 
- 

328 
262 
0 

     

  Event 55 - Pronghorn X 1500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 

89 
5 

Andrew Yan 
Richard Xiong 

2:41.060 
2:41.300 

1000 
800 
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3 
4 
5 
6 

38 
112 
48 
61 

Claire Kudlata 
Kevin Niu 
Brianne Molenda 
Natasa Gakovic 

2:50.110 
2:50.830 
2:52.920 
3:03.480 

640 
512 
410 
328 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

7 
8 

103 
31 

Nathaniel Moore 
Melina Becker 

3:07.070 
3:10.240 

262 
210 

     

  Event 56 - Cheetas X 1500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

69 
81 
106 
46 
64 
113 

Jordan Stolz 
Carl Tatelli 
John Schnor 
Mikey Burdekin 
Catherine Vandergriff 
Yuanhang Ma 

2:32.800 
2:35.990 
2:36.450 
2:41.510 
2:47.330 
- 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 
328 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

7 
8 

25 
59 

Jersey Chytla 
Eddie Kim 

2:50.780 
3:05.660 

262 
210 

     

  Event 57 - Springbok X 1500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

93 
10 
91 
8 
43 

Thomas Brown 
Gary Martin 
Tim Moore 
April Chernoby 
Brittany Bettendorf 

2:59.960 
3:06.370 
3:15.580 
3:18.980 
3:38.890 

1000 
1000 
800 
640 
512 

     

  Event 58 - Garden Snails X 1000 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 

14 
2 

Emilie Malloy 
Gretchen Hower 

2:47.730 
2:48.420 

1000 
800 

     

  Event 59 - Giant Tortoises X 1000 meters Finals   
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 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 

111 
71 
23 

Paul Pudaite 
Trent Armstrong 
Florin Niculae 

2:28.190 
2:28.380 
2:32.700 

800 
640 
512 

     

  Event 60 - Kangaroos X 333 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

114 
88 
1 
12 
36 

Anna Endo 
Liam Sears 
Emily Melo 
Vivienne Sadleir 
Sebastian Reinold 

58.660 
58.740 
1:00.080 
1:01.070 
1:02.070 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 
8 
9 

7 
57 
16 
18 

Daniel Swan 
Nina Nadaska 
James Yin 
Anna Ellison 

1:12.010 
1:12.120 
1:31.790 
2:58.980 

328 
262 
210 
168 

     

  Event 61 - African Wild Dogs X 500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

73 
67 
11 
130 
110 
52 
9 

Olivia Guo 
Jacob Gingerich 
Kaleb Stein 
Samuel Tian 
William Chen 
Johnny Austin 
Callie Scharf 

1:16.980 
1:22.820 
1:27.970 
1:29.350 
1:30.640 
1:57.200 
2:09.310 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 
328 
262 

     

     

     

  Event 62 - Jackrabbits X 500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

108 
42 
80 
47 
40 
99 

Anthony DeRosa 
Andrew Sonn 
Vonna Shill 
Jackson Rubash 
Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir 
Aarav Shukla 

1:12.610 
1:20.440 
1:23.980 
1:24.040 
1:27.940 
1:28.080 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 
328 



2019 Silver Skates 
 

 

21 of 22 
 

 
  

    

Competition results 
 

   

    

 

  
 

10/14/2019 5:01:12 PM 
 

  

 

7 
PEN 

97 
66 

Martzel Montes 
Thomas Allen 

1:28.490 
- 

262 
210 

     

     

     

     

  Event 63 - Greyhounds X 500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

70 
96 
83 
24 
101 

Emma Mech 
Winny Chen 
Conor Greene 
Alina Wang 
Chris Casas 

1:04.790 
1:09.380 
1:10.230 
1:11.270 
1:23.530 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

13 
94 
28 
37 
20 

Emily Gingerich 
Angela Guo 
Juliet Javorsky 
Hannah Kinzer 
Roxanne Sadleir 

1:16.020 
1:16.340 
1:18.480 
1:21.100 
1:25.340 

328 
262 
210 
168 
134 

     

  Event 64 - Lions X 777 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

102 
68 
145 
45 
75 
98 

Alexander Casas 
William Wang 
Heike Levinson 
Kevin Li 
Ryan Gomez 
Seth Reinold 

1:43.900 
1:44.500 
1:45.510 
1:45.950 
1:50.260 
1:56.610 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 
328 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

15 
53 
86 
27 
39 

Nathan Guo 
Sam Ross 
Aaron Gertsacov 
Isaak Stein 
Philip Hasala 

1:55.800 
1:58.590 
2:00.570 
2:01.270 
2:02.090 

262 
210 
168 
134 
107 
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  Event 65 - Blackbucks X 777 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
DNS 

92 
109 
77 
90 
22 
104 
56 

Andy Endo 
Wesley Jones 
Jerry Mech 
Andrew Ellison 
Elizabeth Rhodehamel 
Nolan Batton 
Andrea Cao 

1:35.220 
1:37.290 
1:37.620 
1:37.920 
1:41.190 
1:41.490 
- 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 
328 
0 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

21 
60 
44 
79 
84 
105 
100 

Henry Kurtz 
Stella Bickham-Okoniewski 
Ben Bass 
Mathew Melo 
Rachel Bass 
Sophie Crnkovic 
Ethan Sonn 

1:37.390 
1:38.300 
1:38.350 
1:38.700 
1:49.890 
1:50.190 
1:51.070 

210 
168 
134 
107 
86 
69 
55 

     

     

     

     

     
 
 

 



2019 Silver Skates 
 
  

Time Classification 
 

 

  

 

   
 

10/14/2019 5:04:02 PM 
 

 

   

 

  

     
     

     

  Kangaroos Mixed   

 No. 222 Meters  Best Time 

1 114 Anna Endo  36.760 

2 1 Emily Melo  38.960 

3 36 Sebastian Reinold  40.320 

4 12 Vivienne Sadleir  40.50 

5 88 Liam Sears  42.820 

6 7 Daniel Swan  42.880 

7 57 Nina Nadaska  45.310 

8 16 James Yin  1:07.880 

9 18 Anna Ellison  2:00.260 

     

 No. 111 Meters  Best Time 

1 114 Anna Endo  19.510 

2 88 Liam Sears  20.590 

3 36 Sebastian Reinold  20.790 

4 12 Vivienne Sadleir  21.370 

5 1 Emily Melo  22.290 

6 7 Daniel Swan  23.860 

7 57 Nina Nadaska  31.20 

8 16 James Yin  31.320 

9 18 Anna Ellison  1:05.760 

     

 No. 333 Meters  Best Time 

1 114 Anna Endo  58.660 

2 88 Liam Sears  58.740 

3 1 Emily Melo  1:00.080 

4 12 Vivienne Sadleir  1:01.070 

5 36 Sebastian Reinold  1:02.070 

6 7 Daniel Swan  1:12.010 
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7 57 Nina Nadaska  1:12.120 

8 16 James Yin  1:31.790 

9 18 Anna Ellison  2:58.980 

     

     

     

     

  African Wild Dogs Mixed   

 No. 333 Meters  Best Time 

1 73 Olivia Guo  50.360 

2 130 Samuel Tian  50.950 

3 67 Jacob Gingerich  54.280 

4 11 Kaleb Stein  56.50 

5 10 Gary Martin  56.60 

6 110 William Chen  58.10 

7 52 Johnny Austin  1:13.870 

8 9 Callie Scharf  1:14.420 

     

 No. 222 Meters  Best Time 

1 73 Olivia Guo  33.580 

2 130 Samuel Tian  34.560 

3 67 Jacob Gingerich  34.60 

4 110 William Chen  38.560 

5 11 Kaleb Stein  38.750 

6 9 Callie Scharf  42.880 

7 52 Johnny Austin  44.450 

     

 No. 500 Meters  Best Time 

1 73 Olivia Guo  1:16.980 

2 67 Jacob Gingerich  1:20.230 

3 130 Samuel Tian  1:24.380 

4 110 William Chen  1:25.160 

5 11 Kaleb Stein  1:27.970 

6 9 Callie Scharf  1:45.870 
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7 52 Johnny Austin  1:57.20 

     

     

     

     

  Jackrabbits Mixed   

 No. 333 Meters  Best Time 

1 108 Anthony DeRosa  46.680 

2 66 Thomas Allen  46.970 

3 80 Vonna Shill  48.390 

4 97 Martzel Montes  49.340 

5 42 Andrew Sonn  51.610 

6 47 Jackson Rubash  53.230 

7 99 Aarav Shukla  56.20 

8 40 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir  1:03.170 

     

 No. 222 Meters  Best Time 

1 108 Anthony DeRosa  32.220 

2 80 Vonna Shill  32.90 

3 97 Martzel Montes  34.060 

4 66 Thomas Allen  34.080 

5 47 Jackson Rubash  35.420 

6 40 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir  36.150 

7 42 Andrew Sonn  36.330 

8 99 Aarav Shukla  38.010 

     

 No. 500 Meters  Best Time 

1 97 Martzel Montes  1:10.860 

2 108 Anthony DeRosa  1:11.020 

3 66 Thomas Allen  1:13.170 

4 42 Andrew Sonn  1:17.230 

5 80 Vonna Shill  1:17.260 

6 47 Jackson Rubash  1:23.140 

7 99 Aarav Shukla  1:25.80 
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8 40 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir  1:27.940 

     

     

     

     

  Greyhounds Mixed   

 No. 333 Meters  Best Time 

1 70 Emma Mech  42.490 

2 96 Winny Chen  45.410 

3 101 Chris Casas  47.188 

4 13 Emily Gingerich  47.960 

5 83 Conor Greene  48.110 

6 24 Alina Wang  50.540 

7 94 Angela Guo  50.730 

8 37 Hannah Kinzer  51.270 

9 28 Juliet Javorsky  54.230 

10 20 Roxanne Sadleir  57.890 

     

 No. 222 Meters  Best Time 

1 70 Emma Mech  29.110 

2 101 Chris Casas  31.70 

3 83 Conor Greene  33.060 

4 13 Emily Gingerich  33.170 

5 94 Angela Guo  33.80 

6 96 Winny Chen  34.010 

7 24 Alina Wang  34.550 

8 37 Hannah Kinzer  35.350 

9 28 Juliet Javorsky  36.250 

10 20 Roxanne Sadleir  38.050 

     

 No. 500 Meters  Best Time 

1 70 Emma Mech  1:03.710 

2 96 Winny Chen  1:07.220 

3 83 Conor Greene  1:10.230 
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4 24 Alina Wang  1:11.270 

5 101 Chris Casas  1:12.760 

6 13 Emily Gingerich  1:13.260 

7 94 Angela Guo  1:16.340 

8 28 Juliet Javorsky  1:18.480 

9 37 Hannah Kinzer  1:18.850 

10 20 Roxanne Sadleir  1:25.340 

     

     

     

     

  Lions Mixed   

 No. 500 Meters  Best Time 

1 75 Ryan Gomez  1:05.30 

2 145 Heike Levinson  1:05.660 

3 102 Alexander Casas  1:05.680 

4 98 Seth Reinold  1:06.660 

5 45 Kevin Li  1:06.70 

6 68 William Wang  1:07.110 

7 86 Aaron Gertsacov  1:11.110 

8 27 Isaak Stein  1:12.610 

9 39 Philip Hasala  1:12.820 

10 53 Sam Ross  1:13.20 

11 107 Akhil Raizada  1:17.090 

12 15 Nathan Guo  1:22.480 

     

 No. 333 Meters  Best Time 

1 102 Alexander Casas  43.20 

2 75 Ryan Gomez  43.520 

3 45 Kevin Li  43.580 

4 145 Heike Levinson  43.670 

5 68 William Wang  44.640 

6 98 Seth Reinold  44.720 

7 15 Nathan Guo  46.010 



2019 Silver Skates 
 
  

Time Classification 
 

 

  

 

   
 

10/14/2019 5:04:02 PM 
 

 

   

 

8 86 Aaron Gertsacov  46.10 

9 107 Akhil Raizada  48.70 

10 39 Philip Hasala  49.420 

11 53 Sam Ross  50.540 

12 27 Isaak Stein  51.100 

     

     

 No. 777 Meters  Best Time 

1 102 Alexander Casas  1:43.90 

2 68 William Wang  1:44.50 

3 145 Heike Levinson  1:45.510 

4 45 Kevin Li  1:45.950 

5 75 Ryan Gomez  1:50.260 

6 15 Nathan Guo  1:55.80 

7 98 Seth Reinold  1:56.610 

8 53 Sam Ross  1:58.590 

9 86 Aaron Gertsacov  2:00.570 

10 27 Isaak Stein  2:01.270 

11 39 Philip Hasala  2:02.090 

12 -1   - 

     

     

     

     

  Blackbucks Mixed   

 No. 500 Meters  Best Time 

1 56 Andrea Cao  58.320 

2 22 Elizabeth Rhodehamel  59.110 

3 90 Andrew Ellison  59.220 

4 21 Henry Kurtz  59.40 

5 109 Wesley Jones  59.880 

6 77 Jerry Mech  1:00.410 

7 104 Nolan Batton  1:00.420 

8 92 Andy Endo  1:00.760 
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9 44 Ben Bass  1:01.70 

10 60 Stella Bickham-Okoniewski  1:02.080 

11 79 Mathew Melo  1:02.250 

12 84 Rachel Bass  1:07.70 

13 105 Sophie Crnkovic  1:08.550 

14 100 Ethan Sonn  1:12.070 

     

 No. 333 Meters  Best Time 

1 109 Wesley Jones  38.910 

2 104 Nolan Batton  39.580 

3 22 Elizabeth Rhodehamel  39.60 

4 90 Andrew Ellison  39.650 

5 92 Andy Endo  39.820 

6 77 Jerry Mech  40.020 

7 60 Stella Bickham-Okoniewski  40.220 

8 21 Henry Kurtz  40.380 

9 79 Mathew Melo  40.420 

10 100 Ethan Sonn  40.610 

11 44 Ben Bass  41.910 

12 84 Rachel Bass  44.80 

13 105 Sophie Crnkovic  45.170 

14 56 Andrea Cao  - 

     

 No. 777 Meters  Best Time 

1 92 Andy Endo  1:35.220 

2 109 Wesley Jones  1:37.290 

3 21 Henry Kurtz  1:37.390 

4 77 Jerry Mech  1:37.620 

5 90 Andrew Ellison  1:37.920 

6 60 Stella Bickham-Okoniewski  1:38.30 

7 44 Ben Bass  1:38.350 

8 79 Mathew Melo  1:38.70 

9 22 Elizabeth Rhodehamel  1:41.190 

10 104 Nolan Batton  1:41.490 
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11 84 Rachel Bass  1:49.890 

12 105 Sophie Crnkovic  1:50.190 

13 100 Ethan Sonn  1:51.070 

14 -1   - 

14 56 Andrea Cao  - 

     

     

     

     

  Blue Wildebeest Mixed   

 No. 777 Meters  Best Time 

1 58 Leo Drossos Thompson  1:24.70 

2 33 Quinn Derheimer  1:27.210 

3 76 Ryan Olijnyk  1:27.610 

4 30 Brandon Liao  1:28.790 

5 82 Brooke Derheimer  1:29.820 

6 50 Alex Cao  1:30.950 

7 29 Noemia Mahmud  1:33.450 

8 95 Nastasja Radulovic  1:43.640 

     

 No. 500 Meters  Best Time 

1 58 Leo Drossos Thompson  53.660 

2 30 Brandon Liao  54.790 

3 76 Ryan Olijnyk  55.060 

4 82 Brooke Derheimer  55.170 

5 95 Nastasja Radulovic  57.10 

6 33 Quinn Derheimer  57.960 

7 29 Noemia Mahmud  58.50 

8 50 Alex Cao  - 

     

 No. 1000 Meters  Best Time 

1 58 Leo Drossos Thompson  1:51.520 

2 33 Quinn Derheimer  1:55.140 

3 30 Brandon Liao  1:55.380 
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4 76 Ryan Olijnyk  1:55.510 

5 82 Brooke Derheimer  1:56.980 

6 95 Nastasja Radulovic  1:57.830 

7 29 Noemia Mahmud  2:07.120 

8 50 Alex Cao  - 

     

     

     

     

  Pronghorn Mixed   

 No. 1000 Meters  Best Time 

1 89 Andrew Yan  1:44.940 

2 5 Richard Xiong  1:49.970 

3 38 Claire Kudlata  1:50.750 

4 48 Brianne Molenda  1:52.980 

5 112 Kevin Niu  1:54.060 

6 61 Natasa Gakovic  1:54.320 

7 103 Nathaniel Moore  1:56.590 

8 31 Melina Becker  1:59.230 

     

 No. 500 Meters  Best Time 

1 89 Andrew Yan  50.560 

2 5 Richard Xiong  50.640 

3 38 Claire Kudlata  51.930 

4 112 Kevin Niu  53.20 

5 48 Brianne Molenda  53.280 

6 61 Natasa Gakovic  54.090 

7 103 Nathaniel Moore  55.950 

8 31 Melina Becker  56.010 

     

 No. 1500 Meters  Best Time 

1 89 Andrew Yan  2:41.060 

2 5 Richard Xiong  2:41.30 

3 38 Claire Kudlata  2:50.110 
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4 112 Kevin Niu  2:50.830 

5 48 Brianne Molenda  2:52.920 

6 61 Natasa Gakovic  3:03.480 

7 103 Nathaniel Moore  3:07.070 

8 31 Melina Becker  3:10.240 

     

     

     

     

  Cheetas Mixed   

 No. 1000 Meters  Best Time 

1 113 Yuanhang Ma  1:40.180 

2 25 Jersey Chytla  1:42.20 

3 106 John Schnor  1:42.360 

4 46 Mikey Burdekin  1:44.510 

5 69 Jordan Stolz  1:45.990 

6 81 Carl Tatelli  1:47.110 

7 64 Catherine Vandergriff  1:50.050 

8 59 Eddie Kim  1:56.480 

9 85 Marcus Merrill  - 

     

 No. 500 Meters  Best Time 

1 69 Jordan Stolz  46.280 

2 113 Yuanhang Ma  46.470 

3 46 Mikey Burdekin  47.920 

4 106 John Schnor  49.570 

5 25 Jersey Chytla  50.280 

6 64 Catherine Vandergriff  52.420 

7 59 Eddie Kim  56.180 

8 81 Carl Tatelli  - 

     

 No. 1500 Meters  Best Time 

1 69 Jordan Stolz  2:32.80 

2 81 Carl Tatelli  2:35.990 
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3 106 John Schnor  2:36.450 

4 46 Mikey Burdekin  2:41.510 

5 64 Catherine Vandergriff  2:47.330 

6 25 Jersey Chytla  2:50.780 

7 59 Eddie Kim  3:05.660 

8 113 Yuanhang Ma  - 

     

     

     

     

  Springbok Mixed   

 No. 1000 Meters  Best Time 

1 10 Gary Martin  2:02.760 

2 91 Tim Moore  2:03.660 

3 8 April Chernoby  2:05.980 

4 43 Brittany Bettendorf  2:23.820 

     

 No. 500 Meters  Best Time 

1 93 Thomas Brown  55.20 

2 8 April Chernoby  59.860 

3 10 Gary Martin  1:00.120 

4 91 Tim Moore  1:01.010 

5 43 Brittany Bettendorf  1:07.260 

     

 No. 777 Meters  Best Time 

1 93 Thomas Brown  1:29.690 

2 10 Gary Martin  1:30.350 

3 8 April Chernoby  1:34.480 

4 91 Tim Moore  1:35.30 

5 43 Brittany Bettendorf  1:51.160 

     

 No. 1500 Meters  Best Time 

1 93 Thomas Brown  2:59.960 

2 10 Gary Martin  3:06.370 
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3 91 Tim Moore  3:15.580 

4 8 April Chernoby  3:18.980 

5 43 Brittany Bettendorf  3:38.890 

     

     

     

     

  Garden Snails Mixed   

 No. 777 Meters  Best Time 

1 14 Emilie Malloy  2:07.370 

2 2 Gretchen Hower  2:11.390 

3 63 Ellen Jorstad-Stein  2:14.470 

4 78 Ruth Woroch  2:26.570 

     

 No. 500 Meters  Best Time 

1 14 Emilie Malloy  1:15.830 

2 63 Ellen Jorstad-Stein  1:19.860 

3 2 Gretchen Hower  1:23.070 

4 78 Ruth Woroch  1:30.920 

     

 No. 1000 Meters  Best Time 

1 14 Emilie Malloy  2:47.730 

2 2 Gretchen Hower  2:48.420 

     

     

     

     

  Giant Tortoises Mixed   

 No. 777 Meters  Best Time 

1 93 Thomas Brown  1:34.660 

2 111 Paul Pudaite  1:52.110 

3 23 Florin Niculae  1:55.240 

4 71 Trent Armstrong  1:55.540 
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 No. 500 Meters  Best Time 

1 93 Thomas Brown  56.30 

2 71 Trent Armstrong  1:09.980 

3 111 Paul Pudaite  1:10.080 

4 23 Florin Niculae  1:13.10 

     

 No. 1000 Meters  Best Time 

1 111 Paul Pudaite  2:28.190 

2 71 Trent Armstrong  2:28.380 

3 23 Florin Niculae  2:32.70 

     

     

     

     
 
  

 


